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Blueg\:ass Jewelry
Open Until\June 30th 1997

As a special thank you for 10 years of loyal support
and patronage, we are offering.
Mothers Rings 99
Mother & Child Jewelry.
Father & Child Jewelry.
Graduation Rings
Wedding Bands
Diamond Engagement Rings '99.95
Diamond Horseshoe Rings 149,95
1/4 carat Gents 19 Diamond KY Clusier Rings *349.95
1/4 carat Ladies 19 Diamond KY Clusler Rings *299.95
Mickey Mouse, Winnie the Pooh, Nike, Taz
and Tweetie Jewelry - ........ ..up to 30% Off
Ladies & Gents Watches - 20%-30% Off

'32.00
'35.00
'59.95
'29.95

Diamond Necklaces. '49.95
Eartings 14,95
Bracelets. 195,00

Same Great Service at Great Prices!

BLUEGRASS
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Renew Your Subscription
Renew Your Subscription
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